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VOL 56 PG 129
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K. MACFARLAND PLAT NO. 1

VOL 102 PG 238

P. & E. KUNDER PLAT NO.1
VOL 99 PG 141

SURVEY CONSOLIDATION
VOL 127 PG 225

REPLAT
LAKE RESERVE PLAT NO 1

MARY L. DAPRILE PLAT NO. 1
VOL 128 PG 213

50.00

115.00

120.00

125.00

120.00

200.00

87.00

29
7.5

324.68

R=
10

57.
01

11
6.6

27

852

330

45
6

34
6.6

435.4

56
8.1

3

66
0.2

5

22
4.8

8

16
8.2

2

113.185

10
3.3

4

315.5

113.185

16.5

158
.8

246
.03

32
.33

24
9

14
7.0

6

198.8

42
2.0

8

107.50

120.14

16
4.4

6

254.99

129.56

220.62

14
7.1

4

105.00
272.2

19

312.81
57.23

140.86 215.00385.00 143.00 150.55 171.45

140.0052.00160.8 234.00 324.80

105.00

226.37

35
9.6

6

56.29

76
.71

64.18
25.50

65
.18

227.2894.6 126.20

80.00
110.1

60.00
215.17

64
9.9

0

383.94

89
3.7

2

81
0.9

6

53
8.2

5

726.51

140.00

544.73

115.00

544.73

115.00

165.00

113.185

577

41
4.2

0

202.04
6.6

174.3

41
4.2

0

42
2

45
2

95.88

202.04

372

208.17

402.35
405.51

562.47

372
536.5

152.20

226.37

583.31

45
2

690.4

20

42
2

577

195.29

577

97.96

437.6

113.185

434.26
107.42

360.4
120.00

143.00

231.80

330.00

330.00

610.00

610.00

1077.00

1278.12

1283.08

886.23

886.73

217.40

143.08 CL

265.47 CL

267.50

107.50 521
298.35
330.04

587.12

370.00

365.00

230.00

363.81

97.00

662.70

266.81

140.00

104.80

56.00

69
0.4690.12 69

0.4
2 690.40

230.03

577
828.73

495.63

690.4

137.25

530.4

200.00

530.4

367.25

367.25

146.73
305.09 132.00

126.20

172.6

127.2

437.8
60.00

1077.00
200.00

200.00
200.00

786.60

590.00

452.62
125.00200.00

1655.28

17
27

.42

994.05
887.40

426.36
215.50283.86

73.01

402.9340
2.7

6

176.23222.41
398.64

1

2

1

2

3

21

1819

1

2

1

1

2 3

1

1

2

1

1

2

(0 5 - 3 - A - 1 )

(0 5 - 3 - A - 7 )

(0 5 - 4 - A - 7 )

(0 5 - 3 - A - 4 .0 1 )

(0 5 - 3 - A - 9 )

(0 5 - 3 - A - 2 )

(0 5 - 2 - A - 1 )

(0 5 - 3 - A - 3 )

(0 5 - 4 - A - 9 )

(0 5 - 3 - A - 4 .0 2 )

(0 5 - 4 - A - 11 )

(0 5 - 4 - A - 1 7 )

(0 5 - 3 - A - 1 5 )

(0 5 - 3 - A - 1 6 )

(0 5 - 4 - A - 1 0 )

(0 5 - 3 - A - 1 3 )

(0 5 - 3 - A - 1 4 )

(0 5 - 3 - A - 6 )

(0 5 - 2 - A - 2 )

(0 5 - 3 - A - 8 )

(0 5 - 4 - A - 7 .0 1 )

(0 5 - 3 4 - 2 3 )

(0 5 - 3 - A - 1 7 )

(0 5 - 4 - A - 1 2 )(0 5 - 4 - A - 1 4 )

(0 5 - 3 - A - 1 0 )

(0 1 - 2 1 4 - 1 )

(0 1 - 2 1 4 - 6 )

(0 1 - 2 1 4 - 7 )

(0 1 - 2 1 4 - 9 )

(0 1 - 2 1 4 - 5 )

(0 1 - 2 1 4 - 8 )

(0 5 - 3 - A - 11 .0 1 )

(0 5 - 4 - A - 1 7 .0 1 )

(0 5 - 4 - A - 1 5 .0 1 )

(0 1 - 2 1 4 - 4 .0 1 )

(0 1 - 2 1 4 - 11 )

(0 1 - 2 1 4 - 1 5 )

(0 1 - 2 1 4 - 3 3 )

(0 1 - 2 1 4 - 1 6 )

(0 1 - 2 1 4 - 1 3 )

(0 5 - 3 3 - 2 )

(0 1 - 2 1 5 - 9 )

(0 1 - 2 1 4 - 1 0 )

(0 5 - 4 - A - 5 )

(0 5 - 4 - A - 1 6 )

(0 1 - 2 1 3 - 1 .0 1 )

(0 1 - 2 1 4 - 1 2 )

(0 5 - 3 - A - 5 )

(0 5 - 4 - A - 8 )

(0 5 - 3 - A - 1 2 )

SOUTH AVE

SO
UT

H 
AV

E

NO
RT

H L
IM

A R
D

E CALLA RDE CALLA RD

I 6
80

05003A

05004A

05002A

0121405034

05035

01215

01213

05033

TAX MAP

Index Map

MAHONING COUNTY
OHIO

Print Date 1/15/2016

05003A

BEAVER TOWNSHIP

BEAVER TOWNSHIP

05004A

01215

05034 05003A 01214

05033 01213

04002

05002A05035

04035

05005A

04036

LEGEND

CITY LINE

COUNTY LINE
TOWNSHIP LINE

VILLAGE LINE
PLAT OUTLINE
PARCEL LINE
OLD PARCEL LINE

TAX MAP NUMBER

PHASE LINE
ROAD ROW LINE
RAILROAD ROW LINE
PARCEL ID NUMBER
LOT NUMBER
PLAT NAME

(01-20-1.03)

345

BELL PLAT 1

01004

r
SCALE

Approximate
Feet

0 100 200 30050

Great Lot 37


